PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

TABELA E VOLUMEVE
:
E Pjesore Progresive Sip. germimit | Volumii germimit
& Vol.progresiv
0 0.00 0.00 0.53 0.00 0.00
1 15.00 15.00 0.50 V.04 7.73
5 2 30.00 45.00 0.50 15.00 22.73
D 3 30.00 75.00 0.50 15.00 37.73
8 < 30.00 105.00 0.50 15.00 52.73
Y 5 30.00 135.00 0.31 7.70 60.42
5 6 19.00 154.00 0.31 5.89 66.31
< 7 26.00 180.00 0.31 8.06 74.37
CZ) 8 30.00 210.00 0.50 1215 86.52
— B 30.00 240.00 0.78 19.20 105.72
S 10 30.00 270.00 0.78 23.40 129.12
=) 11 30.00 300.00 0.78 23.40 152.52
B 12 30.00 330.00 0.67 21.79 174.27
N 13 30.00 360.00 0.67 20.10 194.37
m 14 30.00 390.00 1.10 26.55 220.92
a) 15 30.00 420.00 1,10 33.00 253.92
F_) 16 30.00 450.00 1.10 33.00 286.92
D 17 30.00 480.00 1.10 33.00 318.62
<zt 18 30.00 510.00 1.10 33.00 352.92
< 19 30.00 540.00 1.10 33.00 385.92
- 20 30.00 570.00 0.94 30.60 416.52
g 21 30.00 600.00 0.94 28.20 44472
™ 22 30.00 630.00 0.94 28.20 472.92
g 23 30.00 660.00 0.94 28.20 501.12
a] 24 30.00 690.00 0.78 25.80 526.92
8 25 30.00 720.00 0.78 23.40 550.32
0 26 30.00 750.00 0.78 23.40 673.72
27 30.00 780.00 0.78 23.40 597.12
28 30.00 810.00 0.78 23.40 620.52
29 11.00 821.00 0.78 8.58 629.10
TOTALE 629.10 629.10
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